Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SKOO7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOG8RTR U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

Marka
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Hp
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Lenovo
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10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

789,00

799,00

.200,00

.100,00
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